



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

ELECTION PETITION NO. 15 OF 2025

DNYANRAJ DHONDIRAM CHOUGULE
VERSUS
PRAVIN VIRBHADRAYYA SWAMI AND OTHERS

...
Mr. S. S. Gangakhedkar, Advocate for the Petitioner

.....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

DATED : 10 JUNE 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Not on board. An application is filed for listing the present matter on today's board. The same is taken on record and marked as "Exhibit 19".
2. Stand over to 17.06.2025

[ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.]